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1999 ZRX1100
Coving

ITEM NAME

COVER,POSITION LAMP,P.J.GREEN (Ref # 14090B)
COVER,INNER COWLING (Ref # 14090C)
WINDSHIELD (Ref # 39154)
COWLING,UPP,P.].GREEN (Ref # 55028B)
SCREW,5X16,BLACK (Ref # 92009)
SCREW,5X20,BLACK (Ref # 92009A)

NUT (Ref # 92015)

NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015A)

NUT,5MM (Ref # 92015B)
WASHER,NYLON,5.3X11.5X1.5 (Ref # 92022)
DAMPER (Ref # 92075)

BOLT,SOCKET,6X18 (Ref # 92151)
BOLT,FLANGED,6MM (Ref # 92151A)
WASHER,10.3X20X1 (Ref # 92200)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
14090-1404-U5
14090-1776
39154-5008
55028-1352-U5
92009-1654
92009-1656
92015-1700
92015-1757
92015-1798
92022-1521
92075-1634
92151-1149
92151-1186
92200-1013
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